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DK 7856.013 - Cable Lock, PSM for all modules with EN
60 320 C13 connector configurations

To protect cable sets for terminal equipment from accidental disconnection of the power supply.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Note

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7856.013

All end device connection cables are protected against accidental
disconnection of the power supply in this way. Two bars are
required for two cables.

Optimum locking is only possible when the connection cable
7856.014 is used

20 pc(s).

0.06 kg
0.1Ib.

85444290
4028177519121
EC002620

27189261



