Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7856.013 Cable Lock, PSM

State: 8/16/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

DK 7856.013 - Cable Lock, PSM for all modules with EN 60 320 C13 connector configurations

To protect cable sets for terminal equipment from accidental disconnection of the power supply.

Features

Model No.	DK 7856.013
Product description	All end device connection cables are protected against accidental disconnection of the power supply in this way. Two bars are required for two cables.
Note	Optimum locking is only possible when the connection cable 7856.014 is used
Packaging unit	20 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.06 kg 0.1 lb.
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177519121
ETIM 7.0	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261